Department

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police

Police

Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Interaction Da Agency

5/13/2021

5/12/2021

5/12/2021

5/12/2021

5/12/2021
5/11/2021

5/11/2021

5/11/2021
5/11/2021

5/10/2021

5/9/2021

5/8/2021

5/8/2021

5/7/2021

5/7/2021

5/6/2021

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP
CBP

CBP

CBP
CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

Agency Contact Name

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

City Staff Name

Peter Tran

Sheri Ducker

Laura Wendt

Peter Tran

Peter Tran
Laura Wendt

Laura Wendt

Kinsey DeHaan
Laura Wendt

Andrey Baydak

Katherin Mitchell

Katherin Mitchell

Katherin Mitchell

Shane Kussmann

Michelle Doran

Midnightblue Danskine

1657 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to report that 1v10 was in service for
StoneGarden until 2200 hours.

0358 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to advise of a cow in the roadway on H Street
Rd. Ref 21a15675

0022 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to see if Blaine PD needed assistance (agents
saw flashlights). Blaine PD did not... they were chasing a piglet.

2218 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to inquire about recent hit/runs in Sumas due to
a crossing vehicle with fresh damage.

2254 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to see if Sumas PD wanted to process a DUI

0102 hrs. CBP Dispatch accidentally telephoned our Dispatch.

0111 hrs. CBP Dispatch and our Dispatch telephoned each other multiple times regarding a
female trying to report a dog on her porch.

0943 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch about an abandoned vehicle near the border.
Ref 21j02270

2118 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch regarding a welfare check on a Blaine resident.
2107 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to request a cover for Sumas PD on an alarm.
Code 2

0009 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to report suspicious activity and contacting a
person with two stop signs. Ref 21a15366

0152 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to report a possible prowler/border crosser at
9910 Stardust Lane.

CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request Sumas PD for a subject/expired registration. Ref
21900756

1722 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch about a possible suicidal subject inSurrey BC
enroute to Peace Arch. Ref 21j02195

1747 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch with a description of the potential suicidal
subject going to Peace Arch. Ref 21j02195

2015 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch at the request of WCSO deputies who were out
with possible border crossers. Ref 21a15134



Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021

4/30/2021

4/30/2021

4/29/2021

4/28/2021

4/28/2021

4/28/2021

4/27/2021

4/26/2021

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

ICE

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

Shaun D Smith

CBP and HSI

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

Midnightblue Danskine
Midnightblue Danskine
Kyle Roe

Carol Orr

Carol Orr

Autumn Wheatley
Shane Kussmann

Andrey Baydak

Wendy Todd

Andrey Baydak

Craig Frank, Chad Cristelli
Almer, Monogue, K
Johnson, Alexander, M
Iverson

Michelle Doran

Kyle Roe

Michelle Thomas

2045 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch at the request of WCSO to have CBP telephone
the deputy with the border crossers.

2155 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch at the request of WCSO concerning the potential
border crossers.

2004 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request Blaine PD contact them regarding a
stolen vehicle.

1558 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch regarding a stolen vehicle.

1545 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to report a wrong way driver on 15.

0238 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch regarding an attempted border cross at Pac
Highway. Info on subject provided to our dispatch.

0705 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch advising of an assault that occurred at
Northwood Casino. Call created for Nooksack PD.

1010 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to request a K9 unit for a drug sniff for Lummi
Law and Order. At 1016 CBP telephoned back saying they had a unit enroute.

2115 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request Blaine PD for a subject with a warrant
(ref 21j02087)

0936 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch looking for a phone number for the owner of a
found driver's license.

0952 hrs. Lieutenant Cristelli had email contact with HSI regarding a detective's assighment to a
case. Detective Frank, the assigned detective, then met with HSI Shaun Smith regarding the non-
immigration investigation (21b14737)

BPD personnel attended a regional asset meeting and CBP and HSI had representatives there as
well. Meeting was held at WUEM and organized by WCSO

2152 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to see if any WCSO assets were near the Kendall
Resource Center. There were none.

0242 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request contact from Blaine PD regarding an
AOB subject at Peace Arch.

1717 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to see if an agent was in the area of a rolling
domestic on South Pass Road (cover officer needed). Ref 21a13906



Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

4/26/2021

4/24/2021
4/24/2021
4/23/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/21/2021
4/19/2021
4/18/2021
4/18/2021
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
4/14/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

CBP

CBP

CBP

ICE

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch

Andy Poore / HSI

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispach
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch
CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

CBP Dispatch

Michelle Thomas

Midnightblue Danskine
Stacy Neal

Jay Hart

Sean Moran
Sean Moran
Michelle Doran
Sean Moran
Sheri Ducker
Laura Wendt
Kinsey DeHaan
Michelle Doran
Carol Orr
Michelle Doran
Wendy Todd

Katherin Mitchell

Michelle Thomas

Sheri Ducker

2030 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to give them watch for information on a WCSO
signed stolen. Ref 21213890

1030 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to advise of a mock training pursuit BPD was
doing on radio channel BPD2 so no one thought it was real

0644 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to check jurisdiction for Bender/Badger.
1016 hrs. HSI called a supervisor to inquire as to the possibility of assisting on future details due
to our agency not having certain units (bikes, ACT, SIU, etc.).

1005 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to provide watch for information on a missing
subject with dementia. 21213433 (WCSO)

1537 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to give information about a vehicle coming out
of a field in the 9900 block of Hammer Drive. Ref 21a13469

1547 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch and forgot why they called.

1419 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch regarding a trespass in Blaine. Ref 21j01924
2206 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephone our Dispatch requesting a Blaine PD unit respond for a subject
possibly with a warrant. Ref 21j01887 and 21j01888

0009 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request an update on the shooting in Blaine.
0454 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request a Blaine PD unit telephone them.
1716 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to give "watch for" information to Blaine PD.
1717 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to advise that 1v10 (Everson PD) was working
the StoneGarden detail.

1718 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to provide updated information on the Blaine PD
"watch for" and requested Blaine PD respond.

2358 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch about a suspicious vehicle/person inside in the
3500 blk of McGee. Ref 21212579

1722 hrs. Our Dispatch spoke with CBP Dispatch via telephone about a suspicious vehicle in
Blaine. Ref 21j01742

2207 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to get watch for information on low flying
aircraft over Birch Bay Lynden Road. Ref 21212447

2216 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch regarding (again) low flying aircraft. Ref
21212447



