Department	Interaction [Da Agency	Agency Contact Name	City Staff Name	Notes
					1657 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to report that 1v10 was in service for
Police	5/13/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Peter Tran	StoneGarden until 2200 hours.
					0358 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to advise of a cow in the roadway on H Street
Police	5/12/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Sheri Ducker	Rd. Ref 21a15675
					0022 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to see if Blaine PD needed assistance (agents
Police	5/12/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Laura Wendt	saw flashlights). Blaine PD did not they were chasing a piglet.
					2218 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to inquire about recent hit/runs in Sumas due to
Police	5/12/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Peter Tran	a crossing vehicle with fresh damage.
					2254 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to see if Sumas PD wanted to process a DUI
Police	5/12/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Peter Tran	
Police	5/11/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Laura Wendt	0102 hrs. CBP Dispatch accidentally telephoned our Dispatch.
					0111 hrs. CBP Dispatch and our Dispatch telephoned each other multiple times regarding a
Police	5/11/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Laura Wendt	female trying to report a dog on her porch.
					0943 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch about an abandoned vehicle near the border.
Police	5/11/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Kinsey DeHaan	Ref 21j02270
Police	5/11/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Laura Wendt	2118 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch regarding a welfare check on a Blaine resident.
					2107 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to request a cover for Sumas PD on an alarm.
Police	5/10/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Andrey Baydak	Code 2
					0009 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to report suspicious activity and contacting a
Police	5/9/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Katherin Mitchell	person with two stop signs. Ref 21a15366
					0152 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to report a possible prowler/border crosser at
Police	5/8/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Katherin Mitchell	9910 Stardust Lane.
					CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request Sumas PD for a subject/expired registration. Ref
Police	5/8/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Katherin Mitchell	21q00756
					1722 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch about a possible suicidal subject inSurrey BC
Police	5/7/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Shane Kussmann	enroute to Peace Arch. Ref 21j02195
					1747 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch with a description of the potential suicidal
Police	5/7/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Michelle Doran	subject going to Peace Arch. Ref 21j02195
					2015 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch at the request of WCSO deputies who were out
					with possible border crossers. Ref 21a15134
Police	5/6/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Midnightblue Danskine	

					2045 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch at the request of WCSO to have CBP telephone
Police	5/6/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Midnightblue Danskine	the deputy with the border crossers.
					2155 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch at the request of WCSO concerning the potential
Police	5/6/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Midnightblue Danskine	border crossers.
					2004 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request Blaine PD contact them regarding a
Police	5/4/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Kyle Roe	stolen vehicle.
Police	5/4/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Carol Orr	1558 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch regarding a stolen vehicle.
Police	5/4/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Carol Orr	1545 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to report a wrong way driver on I5.
					0238 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch regarding an attempted border cross at Pac
Police	5/1/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Autumn Wheatley	Highway. Info on subject provided to our dispatch.
					0705 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch advising of an assault that occurred at
Police	5/1/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Shane Kussmann	Northwood Casino. Call created for Nooksack PD.
					1010 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to request a K9 unit for a drug sniff for Lummi
Police	4/30/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Andrey Baydak	Law and Order. At 1016 CBP telephoned back saying they had a unit enroute.
					2115 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request Blaine PD for a subject with a warrant
Police	4/30/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Wendy Todd	(ref 21j02087)
					0936 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch looking for a phone number for the owner of a
					found driver's license.
Police	4/29/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Andrey Baydak	
					0952 hrs. Lieutenant Cristelli had email contact with HSI regarding a detective's assignment to a
					case. Detective Frank, the assigned detective, then met with HSI Shaun Smith regarding the non-
Police	4/28/2021	ICE	Shaun D Smith	Craig Frank, Chad Cristelli	immigration investigation (21b14737)
				Almer, Monogue, K	
				Johnson, Alexander, M	BPD personnel attended a regional asset meeting and CBP and HSI had representatives there as
Police	4/28/2021	CBP	CBP and HSI	Iverson	well. Meeting was held at WUEM and organized by WCSO
					2152 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to see if any WCSO assets were near the Kendall
					Resource Center. There were none.
Police	4/28/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Michelle Doran	
					0242 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request contact from Blaine PD regarding an
					AOB subject at Peace Arch.
Police	4/27/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Kyle Roe	
					1717 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to see if an agent was in the area of a rolling
Police	4/26/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Michelle Thomas	domestic on South Pass Road (cover officer needed). Ref 21a13906

Police	4/26/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Michelle Thomas	2030 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to give them watch for information on a WCSO signed stolen. Ref 21a13890
Police	4/20/2021	СБР	CBP DISPALCII	Wilchelle Hilohias	1030 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to advise of a mock training pursuit BPD was
					doing on radio channel BPD2 so no one thought it was real
Police	4/24/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Midnightblue Danskine	doing of radio channel bi bz 30 no one thought it was real
Police	4/24/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Stacy Neal	0644 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to check jurisdiction for Bender/Badger.
ronce	4/24/2021	СБГ	CDF Dispatch	Stacy Wear	1016 hrs. HSI called a supervisor to inquire as to the possibility of assisting on future details due
					to our agency not having certain units (bikes, ACT, SIU, etc.).
Police	4/23/2021	ICE	Andy Poore / HSI	Jay Hart	to our agency not having certain units (bikes, Act, Sio, etc.).
ruice	4/23/2021	ICL	Alluy Foole / 1131	Jay Hait	1005 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to provide watch for information on a missing
Police	4/22/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Sean Moran	subject with dementia. 21a13433 (WCSO)
ronce	4/22/2021	СБГ	CDF Dispatch	Scarrivioran	1537 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to give information about a vehicle coming out
					of a field in the 9900 block of Hammer Drive. Ref 21a13469
Police	4/22/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Sean Moran	of a field in the 3300 block of flammer brive. Net 21a13403
Police	4/22/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Michelle Doran	1547 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch and forgot why they called.
Police	4/21/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Sean Moran	1419 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch regarding a trespass in Blaine. Ref 21j01924
ronce	4/21/2021	СЫ	CDI Dispatcii	Scarrivioran	2206 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephone our Dispatch requesting a Blaine PD unit respond for a subject
Police	4/19/2021	СВР	CBP Dispach	Sheri Ducker	possibly with a warrant. Ref 21j01887 and 21j01888
Police	4/18/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Laura Wendt	0009 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request an update on the shooting in Blaine.
Police	4/18/2021	CBP	CBP Dispatch	Kinsey DeHaan	0454 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to request a Blaine PD unit telephone them.
Police	4/15/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Michelle Doran	1716 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to give "watch for" information to Blaine PD.
Tonce	4/15/2021	СЫ	сы ызрасы	Whenene Boran	1717 hrs. Our Dispatch telephoned CBP Dispatch to advise that 1v10 (Everson PD) was working
Police	4/15/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Carol Orr	the StoneGarden detail.
Tonoc	1, 13, 2021	CD.	obi biopateii		1718 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to provide updated information on the Blaine PD
Police	4/15/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Michelle Doran	"watch for" and requested Blaine PD respond.
T Ollice	1, 13, 2021	05.	obi Disputeri		2358 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch about a suspicious vehicle/person inside in the
Police	4/14/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Wendy Todd	3500 blk of McGee. Ref 21a12579
- Circe	1,7 1,7 2021	05.	CSI Disputeii		1722 hrs. Our Dispatch spoke with CBP Dispatch via telephone about a suspicious vehicle in
Police	4/13/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Katherin Mitchell	Blaine. Ref 21j01742
Tonice	1, 10, 2021	05.	obi Disputeri	10010111111110011011	2207 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch to get watch for information on low flying
Police	4/13/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Michelle Thomas	aircraft over Birch Bay Lynden Road. Ref 21a12447
. 555	., _0, _0_1	53 .	22. 2.0646011		2216 hrs. CBP Dispatch telephoned our Dispatch regarding (again) low flying aircraft. Ref
					21a12447
Police	4/13/2021	СВР	CBP Dispatch	Sheri Ducker	
	., _0, _0_1	<u> </u>			